Mar 31
Apr 07
Apr 12
Apr 16
Apr19
Apr 23
Apr 26
Apr 29
May 03
May 03
May 13

4:45
4:45
4:45
11:00
4:45
9:00
4:45
5:00
4:45
4:45
5:00

Boys Varsity

at DeKalb

at East Noble

at Churubusco

FW North Relays
GARRETT

Goshen Relays Class B
at Eastside

New Haven Relays
Angola Angola-Fremont
Angola Angola-Hamilton
NECC Finals at Fairfield

Angola Track

Mar 31
Apr 12
Apr 14
Apr 19
Apr 23

Apr 26
Apr 29
May 03
May 03
May 06

May 11
Apr 07

4:45
4:45
6:00
4:45
9:00

4:45
5:00
4:45
4:45
5:00

5:00
4:45

Girls Varsity

at DeKalb

at Churubusco

FW North Relays

GARRETT

Churubusco Invitational Black
Division

at Eastside

New Haven Relays

Angola Angola-Fremont
Angola Angola-Hamilton
Golden Triangle Relays at Saline
(M)

NECC Finals at Churubusco
at East Noble



