## **Angola Track**

			A
0.00	~ //	 	
	W #		
	W.//		
	-		M. W

## Girls Varsity

Mar 31	4:45	at DeKalb	Mar 31	4:45	at DeKalb
Apr 07	4:45	at East Noble	Apr 12	4:45	at Churubusco
Apr 12	4:45	at Churubusco	Apr 14	6:00	FW North Relays
Apr 16	11:00	FW North Relays	Apr 19	4:45	GARRETT
Apr 19	4:45	GARRETT	Apr 23	9:00	Churubusco Invitational Black
Apr 23	9:00	Goshen Relays Class B			Division
Apr 26	4:45	at Eastside	Apr 26	4:45	at Eastside
Apr 29	5:00	New Haven Relays	Apr 29	5:00	New Haven Relays
May 03	4:45	Angola Angola-Fremont	May 03	4:45	Angola Angola-Fremont
May 03	4:45	Angola Angola-Hamilton	May 03	4:45	Angola Angola-Hamilton
May 13	5:00	NECC Finals at Fairfield	May 06	5:00	Golden Triangle Relays at Saline (MI)
			May 11	5:00	NECC Finals at Churubusco
			Apr 07	4:45	at East Noble